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Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.1 L onto Bacon Hollow Rd,
SR 627

0.1 1.5 R onto Dyke Rd, SR 810

1.6 1.2  Continue onto Markwood
Rd, SR 664

2.8 2.0 R onto Davis Shop Rd, SR
671

4.8 2.7 R onto Free Union Rd, SR
601

7.5 5.6 L onto Boonesville Rd, SR
810

13.2 2.3 L onto Browns Gap Trnpk,
SR 810

15.5 3.9 L to continue on Browns
Gap Trnpk, SR 810

19.3 0.2 STORE ontheR

19.5 2.0 Continue onto Garth Rd,
SR 614

21.5 5.0 L onto Millington Rd, SR
665

26.5 4.0 Sharp L onto Free Union
Rd, SR 601

30.5 2.0 R onto Davis Shop Rd, SR
671

32.5 1.2 L onto Markwood Rd, SR
664

33.7 1.5 Continue onto Dyke Rd,
SR 810

35.2 0.0 L onto Bacon Hollow Rd,
SR 627

35.3 0.0 End of route

35.3 miles. +2340/-2346 feet
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